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Torneio Meio Fundo -  Infantis Masc.

Masc., Infantis B
1500L 400E

1.  B. Paulo 11 União Piedense 786 2 18:46.24 5:29.47
2.  S. Fernandes 11 Colegio Int Monte Maior748 2 19:31.04 5:27.00
3.  Tome Pargana Mendes11 União Piedense 738 2 19:16.87 5:34.40
4.  Duarte Ribeiro Lima 11 Gesloures 651 2 20:26.23 5:42.43
5.  J. Rodrigues 11 Sporting 649 2 20:06.32 5:49.37
6.  Simao Verissimo Aires 11 Laranjeiro 645 2 20:13.76 5:48.15
7.  D. Castanheira 11 Gesloures 622 2 20:40.39 5:49.03
8.  Mingxi Guan 11 Alges 617 2 21:04.71 5:44.05
9.  Matias Malheiro Mata 11 Sporting 612 2 20:34.34 5:54.69

10.  T. Morais 11 Colegio Int Monte Maior554 2 21:24.39 6:04.06
11.  Tiago Botelho Silva 11 Gesloures 538 2 21:53.04 6:03.10
12.  Dinis Andrade Cabral 11 Palmela Desporto 534 2 21:32.53 6:10.80
13.  Ryan Lukas Desousa 11 Alges 529 2 21:46.74 6:09.02
14.  Tiago Guedes Caldas 11 Benfica 524 2 21:45.81 6:11.38
15.  Tomas Ferreira Batista 11 CPCD - Póvoa Sta Iria522 2 22:15.71 6:04.09
16.  Duarte Oliveira Pinto 11 Gesloures 511 2 21:41.36 6:19.78
17.  Vicente Guerreiro Velez11 Fisica Torres Vedras486 2 22:00.15 6:27.17
18.  Carlos Henrique Dias 11 Fisica Torres Vedras441 2 23:01.73 6:33.88
19.  R. Almeida 11 CPCD - Póvoa Sta Iria439 2 23:08.53 6:32.98
20.  Goncalo Duarte Vigario11 Naval Setubalense 416 2 23:04.52 6:49.38
21.  Sebastiao Ferreira Dias11 Fisica Torres Vedras414 2 23:27.19 6:43.44
22.  T. Carranca 11 Colegio Int Monte Maior352 2 19:59.32 *
23.  A. Fernandes 11 Vikings 317 2 20:41.97 *
24.  Keyser Jossub Ribeiro 11 Alges 308 2 20:53.52 *
25.  Daniel Hutsul Pateiro 11 Gesloures 284 2 21:27.16 *
26.  F. Conceicao 11 Palmela Desporto 279 2 21:35.27 *
27.  Antonio Santos Mota 11 Benfica 253 2 22:18.85 *
28.  B. Figueiredo 11 Fisica Torres Vedras231 2 22:59.30 *

Masc., Infantis A
1500L 400E

1.  Dinis Aresta Ribeiro 10 Sporting 928 2 18:07.71 5:04.72
2.  Andre Huang 10 Gesloures 881 2 18:22.43 5:11.46

Joao Baixinho Roxo 10 União Piedense 881 2 18:17.69 5:12.89
4.  R. Mimoso 10 Benfica 865 2 18:37.99 5:10.71
5.  Diogo Rodrigues Sousa10 Alges 856 2 18:46.02 5:10.81
6.  G. Pereira 10 Colegio Int Monte Maior847 2 18:24.23 5:19.62
7.  A. Godinho 10 Fisica Torres Vedras844 2 18:32.15 5:17.81
8.  G. Marques 10 Colegio Int Monte Maior836 2 18:23.82 5:22.67
9.  Rodrigo Ferrao Dias 10 Sporting 790 2 19:09.00 5:21.36

10.  Martim Marino Brilha 10 Vikings 760 2 19:08.64 5:30.07
11.  Tiago Neres Santo 10 Alges 738 2 19:31.12 5:29.82
12.  Afonso Velada Pereira 10 Sporting 727 2 19:54.34 5:26.75
13.  Tomas Ricardo Freire 10 Sporting 726 2 19:41.73 5:30.54
14.  Afonso Manuel Gomes 10 Sporting 720 2 19:43.20 5:31.86
15.  T. Oliveira 10 Fisica Torres Vedras713 2 19:31.88 5:37.52
16.  Guilherme Costa Alves 10 Sporting 697 2 19:22.19 5:46.33
17.  Diogo Alves Castro 10 Alges 684 2 19:50.88 5:41.18
18.  Andre Almeida Ribeiro 10 União Piedense 667 2 20:13.96 5:40.29
19.  M. Lopes 10 Gesloures 656 2 20:27.54 5:40.47
20.  Francisco Reis Pinto 10 Alges 623 2 20:23.80 5:53.60
21.  Andrey Ponomarov 10 CPCD - Póvoa Sta Iria620 2 20:21.08 5:55.78
22.  Tomas Maria Horta 10 Gesloures 605 2 20:29.87 5:59.32
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23.  R. Goncalves 10 Gesloures 579 2 20:37.10 6:08.04
24.  Joao Rafael Mendes 10 Benfica 563 2 20:51.06 6:11.14
25.  A. Carvalhas 10 AONDA - Azeitão 554 2 21:46.78 5:57.94
26.  M. Almeida 10 Sporting 538 2 21:18.57 6:13.32
27.  R. Antunes 10 Gesloures 455 2 23:02.87 6:25.17
28.  Miguel Belo Santos 10 Alges 338 2 * 5:36.98
29.  R. Marques 10 Gesloures 303 2 21:00.34 *
30.  Afonso Alface Samoes 10 Alges 288 2 21:22.38 *
31.  S. Grandela 10 Alges 248 2 22:26.37 *
32.  Diogo Goncalves Pires 10 Vikings 231 2 22:59.20 *

Masc., Infantis
1500L 400E

1.  Dinis Aresta Ribeiro 10 Sporting 928 2 18:07.71 5:04.72
2.  Andre Huang 10 Gesloures 881 2 18:22.43 5:11.46

Joao Baixinho Roxo 10 União Piedense 881 2 18:17.69 5:12.89
4.  R. Mimoso 10 Benfica 865 2 18:37.99 5:10.71
5.  Diogo Rodrigues Sousa10 Alges 856 2 18:46.02 5:10.81
6.  G. Pereira 10 Colegio Int Monte Maior847 2 18:24.23 5:19.62
7.  A. Godinho 10 Fisica Torres Vedras844 2 18:32.15 5:17.81
8.  G. Marques 10 Colegio Int Monte Maior836 2 18:23.82 5:22.67
9.  Rodrigo Ferrao Dias 10 Sporting 790 2 19:09.00 5:21.36

10.  B. Paulo 11 União Piedense 786 2 18:46.24 5:29.47
11.  Martim Marino Brilha 10 Vikings 760 2 19:08.64 5:30.07
12.  S. Fernandes 11 Colegio Int Monte Maior748 2 19:31.04 5:27.00
13.  Tiago Neres Santo 10 Alges 738 2 19:31.12 5:29.82

Tome Pargana Mendes11 União Piedense 738 2 19:16.87 5:34.40
15.  Afonso Velada Pereira 10 Sporting 727 2 19:54.34 5:26.75
16.  Tomas Ricardo Freire 10 Sporting 726 2 19:41.73 5:30.54
17.  Afonso Manuel Gomes 10 Sporting 720 2 19:43.20 5:31.86
18.  T. Oliveira 10 Fisica Torres Vedras713 2 19:31.88 5:37.52
19.  Guilherme Costa Alves 10 Sporting 697 2 19:22.19 5:46.33
20.  Diogo Alves Castro 10 Alges 684 2 19:50.88 5:41.18
21.  Andre Almeida Ribeiro 10 União Piedense 667 2 20:13.96 5:40.29
22.  M. Lopes 10 Gesloures 656 2 20:27.54 5:40.47
23.  Duarte Ribeiro Lima 11 Gesloures 651 2 20:26.23 5:42.43
24.  J. Rodrigues 11 Sporting 649 2 20:06.32 5:49.37
25.  Simao Verissimo Aires 11 Laranjeiro 645 2 20:13.76 5:48.15
26.  Francisco Reis Pinto 10 Alges 623 2 20:23.80 5:53.60
27.  D. Castanheira 11 Gesloures 622 2 20:40.39 5:49.03
28.  Andrey Ponomarov 10 CPCD - Póvoa Sta Iria620 2 20:21.08 5:55.78
29.  Mingxi Guan 11 Alges 617 2 21:04.71 5:44.05
30.  Matias Malheiro Mata 11 Sporting 612 2 20:34.34 5:54.69
31.  Tomas Maria Horta 10 Gesloures 605 2 20:29.87 5:59.32
32.  R. Goncalves 10 Gesloures 579 2 20:37.10 6:08.04
33.  Joao Rafael Mendes 10 Benfica 563 2 20:51.06 6:11.14
34.  T. Morais 11 Colegio Int Monte Maior554 2 21:24.39 6:04.06

A. Carvalhas 10 AONDA - Azeitão 554 2 21:46.78 5:57.94
36.  Tiago Botelho Silva 11 Gesloures 538 2 21:53.04 6:03.10

M. Almeida 10 Sporting 538 2 21:18.57 6:13.32
38.  Dinis Andrade Cabral 11 Palmela Desporto 534 2 21:32.53 6:10.80
39.  Ryan Lukas Desousa 11 Alges 529 2 21:46.74 6:09.02
40.  Tiago Guedes Caldas 11 Benfica 524 2 21:45.81 6:11.38
41.  Tomas Ferreira Batista 11 CPCD - Póvoa Sta Iria522 2 22:15.71 6:04.09
42.  Duarte Oliveira Pinto 11 Gesloures 511 2 21:41.36 6:19.78
43.  Vicente Guerreiro Velez11 Fisica Torres Vedras486 2 22:00.15 6:27.17
44.  R. Antunes 10 Gesloures 455 2 23:02.87 6:25.17
45.  Carlos Henrique Dias 11 Fisica Torres Vedras441 2 23:01.73 6:33.88
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46.  R. Almeida 11 CPCD - Póvoa Sta Iria439 2 23:08.53 6:32.98
47.  Goncalo Duarte Vigario11 Naval Setubalense 416 2 23:04.52 6:49.38
48.  Sebastiao Ferreira Dias11 Fisica Torres Vedras414 2 23:27.19 6:43.44
49.  T. Carranca 11 Colegio Int Monte Maior352 2 19:59.32 *
50.  Miguel Belo Santos 10 Alges 338 2 * 5:36.98
51.  A. Fernandes 11 Vikings 317 2 20:41.97 *
52.  Keyser Jossub Ribeiro 11 Alges 308 2 20:53.52 *
53.  R. Marques 10 Gesloures 303 2 21:00.34 *
54.  Afonso Alface Samoes 10 Alges 288 2 21:22.38 *
55.  Daniel Hutsul Pateiro 11 Gesloures 284 2 21:27.16 *
56.  F. Conceicao 11 Palmela Desporto 279 2 21:35.27 *
57.  Antonio Santos Mota 11 Benfica 253 2 22:18.85 *
58.  S. Grandela 10 Alges 248 2 22:26.37 *
59.  B. Figueiredo 11 Fisica Torres Vedras231 2 22:59.30 *

Diogo Goncalves Pires 10 Vikings 231 2 22:59.20 *


